Milton Bryan Parish Meeting

Budget – 2021 - 2022
	Regular expenditure
	2020/21
	2021/22

	Anglian Water
	100.00
	100.00

	Bedford Estates
	40.00
	40.00

	Insurance
	180.00
	180.00

	Clerk Salary

PAYE
	1,175.00
	1,194.00

	Hall Hire
	0.00
	0.00

	General:

Clerks expenses

Home allowance

Payroll Service
	80.00

180.00

255.00
	80.00

311.00

255.00

	Audit
	65.00
	65.00

	Subscriptions (inc website)
	150.00
	150.00

	Defibrillator Maintenance
	0.00
	0.00

	Village Hall donation
	400.00
	400.00

	Village expenses including

Pond maintenance

Allotment hedging
	250.00


	100.00


	VAT
	0.00
	0.00

	
	2,875.00
	2,875.00

	Less income:

Allotment/Field Rent
	165.00
	165.00

	PRECEPT
	2,710.00
	2,710.00

	
	
	

	Projects/Other expenditure (reserves)
	
	

	Village Maintenance
	2,000.00
	2,500.00

	
	
	

	TOTAL
	2,250.00
	2,500.00

	
	
	


